TIME

9:05

9:40

10:15

10:50

11:25

12:00

11:40

3:30

4:05

4:20

4:40

5:15

5:30

5:50

MONDAY

DUCKS 1
SEAHORSE
STARFISH
ANGELFISH

DUCKS 5
SEAHORSE
GOLDFISH

SKIP/SWORD

DUCKS 3
DUCKS 6
ANGELFISH
STARFISH

DUCKS 4
SEAHORSE
STARFISH
ANGELFISH

DUCKS 2
STARFISH
SEAHORSE
ANGELFISH

DUCKS 3

STAGE 2
STAGE 3
STAGE 5
STAGE 1
SQUAD 2

STAGE 1
STAGE 2
STAGE 4
STAGE 6

STAGE 7
STAGE 5
STAGE 4
STAGE 3
SQUAD 1

STAGE 8/9
STAGE 4

FEES ARE PAYABLE ON ENROLMENT

TUESDAY

SEAHORSE
STARFISH
ANGELFISH

DUCKS 6
ANGELFISH
STARFISH

DUCKS 4
SEAHORSE
GOLDFISH

DUCKS 1
SEAHORSE
ANGELFISH

STARFISH
SEAHORSE
ANGELFISH

DUCKS §

STAGE 1
STAGE 3
STAGE 5

STAGE 3
STAGE 4
STAGE 6

SQUAD 2

STAGE 2
STAGE 4
STAGE 7/8/9

STAGE 6/7
STAGE 10/11/12

SQUAD 3

WEDNESDAY

DUCKS 6
SEAHORSE
STARFISH

DUCKS 2
SEAHORSE
ANGELFISH

DUCKS 1
DUCKS 6
STARFISH

DUCKS 3
SEAHORSE
GOLDFISH

DUCKS 5
SEAHORSE
STARFISH

DUCKS 4

STAGE 2
STAGE 3
STAGE S
SQUAD 2

STAGE 6

STAGE 4
STAGE 5
STAGE 10/11/12

STAGE 4
STAGE 7/8/9
STAGE 13/14/15

ADULTS

THURSDAY

SEAHORSE
STARFISH
ANGELFISH

DUCKS 6
SEAHORSE
GOLDFISH

DUCKS 2
STARFISH
ANGELFISH

DUCKS 4
SEAHORSE
SKIPPY/SWORDFISH

DUCKS 3
STARFISH
GOLDFISH

DUCKS 1

STAGE 1
STAGE 2
STAGE 3
STAGE 4
STAGE 6

STAGE 2
STAGE 3
STAGE 5
STAGE 7

SQUAD 2

STAGE 1
STAGE 3
STAGE 4
STAGE 5

STAGE 3

STAGE 6

STAGE 7
STAGE 8/9

SQUAD 3

- MONDAY 07 OCTOBER - THURSDAY 12 DECEMBER

FRIDAY

STARFISH
ANGELFISH

ANGELFISH
STARFISH

SEAHORSE
ANGELFISH

ANGELFISH
GOLDFISH

SKIPPY/SWORDFISH

STAGE 2
STAGE 4
STAGE 7

STAGE 6

STAGE 3
STAGE 4
STAGE 5

STAGE 6
STAGE 8/9
STAGE 13/14/15

TIME

8:45

9:20

9:55

10:30

11:05

11:40

9:00

9:35

10:10

10:45

11:20

SATURDAY

STAGE 1
STAGE 3

STAGE 2
STAGE 4

STAGE 5/6
STAGE 3

STAGE 2
STAGE 3

STAGE 4
STAGE 7/8/9

STAGE 5/6

SUNDAY

SEAHORSE
STARFISH

STARFISH
GOLDFISH

ANGELFISH
SEAHORSE

GOLDFISH
ANGELFISH

SEAHORSE
STARTFISH



